Model 858S Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
858S CE11HVR1000S21
SEAL
N No Seal
1 IP66
2 IP64
NUMBER OF
CHANNELS
A Channel A
Q Quadrature A & B
R Quadrature A & B
 with Index Z2
GEA
MODEL
858S Size 58 mm
NOTES:
1 0º to 85º C for certain resolutions, see CPR Options.
2 Contact Customer Service for non-standard index gating options.
3 24 VDC max for high temperature option.
4 Standard temperature, 60 to 3000 CPR only.
5 Standard cable lengths only.  For additional information please refer to
 Technical Bulletin TB116: Noise and Signal Considerations at
6 For non-standard cable lengths, add a forward slash (/) plus cable length
 expressed in feet.  Example:  G/6 = 6 feet of cable.
7 For additional information please refer to Technical Bullletin TB100:
 When to Choose the CE Option at www.encoder.com.
8 CE not available with H5/P5 output type options.
Model 858S CPR Options
Model 858S
Features
• Industry Standard Size 58 (58 mm Diameter) Stainless Steel Package
• Up to 30,000 CPR
• 80 lb Maximum Axial and Radial Shaft Loading
• 100º C Operating Temperature Available
• IP66 Sealing Available
The Model 858S European Size 58 Accu-Coder™ is a heavy duty, extremely rugged,
reliable encoder, in a 316 stainless steel package.  Its compact design is well suited for
harsh factory and plant floor environments, calling for a metric solution.  The double-
shielded ball bearings are rated at 80 pound maximum axial and radial shaft loading, to
ensure a long operating life.  Shock rating is 75 g for 11 milliseconds duration.  With the
optional heavy-duty shaft seal installed, the Model 858S is rated at IP66 (NEMA 4 & 13).
Two European standard mounting options are available, the Clamping Flange (20 Type),
or the Synchro Flange (26 Type).
Common Applications
Food Processing, Oil, Gas & Chemical Processing, Material Handling,
Conveyors, Robotics, Elevator Controls, Textile Machines
 CERTIFICATION
N None
CE CE Marked7
CONNECTOR
TYPE
G Gland, 24” cable6
CYCLES PER REVOLUTION
1-30,000
Price adder for CPR >1270
(See table below)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
S 0º to 70º C
H 0º to 100º C1
MOUNTING TYPE
 A  20 Type Clamping
 B 26 Type Synchro
CONNECTOR
LOCATION
E End
S Side
OUTPUT TYPE
5-28V In/Out3